CONVOCACAO PARA VAGAS REMANESCENTE

Processo seletivo para auxilios e PRU - edital 06/2018/PROEST

CAMPUS LAGARTO

1 - MANUTENCAO ACADEMICA

Matricula

Nome

201700010320
201800075346
201800012140
201700153495
201800012168
201800072700
201800068468
201800072854
201800075622
201800009180
201700012441
201800075767
201700093127
201700088388
201600009354
201700153806
201800011376
201700012020
201700087729
201800011634
201700091632
201700058979
201700010966
201700088655
201800011652
201800071777
201800012130
201800069330
201800070608

2 - MORADIA

ALAIANE LOIOLA FRAGA
AMANDA SILVA CHAGAS

APARECIDA SANTANA DE JESUS

BRENNA GEOVANIA IZAURA SANTOS BARROSO
BRUNA DE JESUS TENORIO

CLARELIS ALMEIDA DO NASCIMENTO
ELIVELTON GOMES SAMPAIO

EVILAINE SANTOS NASCIMENTO
GERLAINE CUSTODIO DE JESUS

GRACIELE FONTES SANTOS

ISAAC XAVIER SANTOS

JAYNE SANTOS SOUSA

JESSICA GLEICE DO NASCIMENTO GOIS
JONATHAN DA FRAGA SANTANA

JOSE FONTES JUNIOR

JULIANE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

LUCAS ANDRADE LEAL

LUIZ FERNANDO ANDRADE MATOS
MARIA LARISSE DE JESUS SANTANA DA CUNHA
MATEUS JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
NATALIA DARA CONCEICAO NASCIMENTO
NEIRE FERNANDA SANTOS MARTINS
PEDRO HENRIQUE GOMES CASTRO
RENATA LAIANE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ROSEANE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA

SUELLEN FERREIRA OLIVEIRA

THAIS GRIGORIO NERI
VIVIANE PINTO DOS SANTOS

WALLISON LIMA SILVA

Matricula

Nome

201700088842
201800011527
201800075490
201800068430
201700011103

ANTHONY MEDEIROS CALADO DE LIMA
BRENNO IGOR DE MATOS FERREIRA
CARLA MAURINA DOS SANTOS SOARES
ELIDA LAISA DOS SANTOS SILVA
EMANUEL CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA




201800072836
201700059386
201700092139
201800068619
201800010468
201800008700
201700089090
201700153806
201800010486
201700091481
201800073225
201700059484
201800073280
201800076030
201700012844
201700058683
201800071490
201800009331
201800071623
201800075079

EVELYN DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA

EVORA GAIA CARVALHO LIMA

GABRIEL SANTOS NEVES

GIOVANNY SANTOS SILVA

IARA VICTORIA DOS SANTOS MOURA
IASMIN SANTOS ANDRADE

JOANE COSTA FRANCA

JULIANE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

LARA CAROLINA DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
LETICIA SAMARA LOPES SANTOS

LUCAS ALVES SANTOS

LUDIELE DE JESUS BARBOSA

MARIA HELOYSA FONSECA BATISTA
MARIA VITORIA DOS SANTOS AMARO
MARTA REGINA VALADARES

MAX LEE CRUZ SILVA

NADJA ARIANNY SANTOS

PEDRO ALEXANDRE BITENCOURT ANDRADE
PEDRO HENRIQUE BISPO DOS SANTOS
RONALD ASSUNCAO PINTO

3 - PROGRAMA RESIDENCIA UNIVERSITARIA

Matricula

Nome

201600072788
201700090617
201800011643

VALFRAN LIMA GOIS
JOSE BENTO DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA ALVES

4 - TRANSPORTE

Matricula

Nome

201600171481
201800072854
201800011572
201800009180
201700012441
201700093127
201800074394
201700093172
201800010216
201800009968
201800012328
201700012020
201700088539
201800011634

CARLOS ALBERTO CONCEICAO SANTANA JUNIOR
EVILAINE SANTOS NASCIMENTO
GENILSON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
GRACIELE FONTES SANTOS

ISAAC XAVIER SANTOS

JESSICA GLEICE DO NASCIMENTO GOIS
JOAO BATISTA SANDES DE FARIAS
JOSEFA VIVIANE MENEZES SANTOS
JOSE JAILSON SANTOS RODRIGUES
JOSIENE BISPO SANTANA

KATIUSCIA SANTOS

LUIZ FERNANDO ANDRADE MATOS
MARILIA LIMA SANTOS

MATEUS JOSE DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS




201800069035
201700008995
201700091632
201800009019
201700091660
201700092649
201700088655
201600072643
201700093557
201800071777
201800012130
201700059591
201800069330

MICHELLE RIBEIRO SANTOS
MIKEIAS DE MATOS SANTOS
NATALIA DARA CONCEICAO NASCIMENTO
NIELLE PAMELA MOREIRA DE JESUS
RAFAELA NETO DO SANTOS
RAYSSA EVEN MATOS DE SOUZA
RENATA LAIANE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ROGERIO SILVA SANTOS
SABRINA DOS SANTOS ANDRADE
SUELLEN FERREIRA OLIVEIRA
THAIS GRIGORIO NERI

THAYNARA ANDRADE SANTOS
VIVIANE PINTO DOS SANTOS



